Monthly
Refund

Report
April
2023

Attached are the monthly refund report and a copy of Policy 200-4.

Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or
individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished.
The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded
and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with
Policy 200-4 — Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This package is
prepared by the Fulton County Department of Finance.



Department
Public Works (540)

April 2023 Refund Report

Vendor Name

CONOLA B STEELE
C.P OWENS

DEBBIE MARKLAND
DIEGO PICCHETTI
FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
HAE LEE

JOHN SHAMOUN
KARIN BAREL
KAYSHA T CHANDLER
KERLINE LAFRANCE
MYVETT MYVETT
PHILIP MORRIS
QUENBY ZELLER
W.P. WALKER

YVES K. DOMINIQUE

Fund Check Amount

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

104.37
25.75
48.97

117.65

525.00

509.90

375.30
44.83

1,067.16

183.40

136.28
28.88

766.35

706.58

3,368.89

8,009.31

Description

SEWER
WATER
WATER
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER
SEWER





