

Monthly Refund Report April 2023

Attached are the monthly refund report and a copy of Policy 200-4. Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished. The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with Policy 200-4 – Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This package is prepared by the Fulton County Department of Finance.

April 2023 Refund Report

Department	Vendor Name	Fund Check Amount		Description
Public Works (540)				
	CONOLA B STEELE	201	104.37	SEWER
	C.P OWENS	201	25.75	WATER
	DEBBIE MARKLAND	201	48.97	WATER
	DIEGO PICCHETTI	201	117.65	WATER & SEWER
	FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH	201	525.00	WATER & SEWER
	HAE LEE	201	509.90	SEWER
	JOHN SHAMOUN	201	375.30	SEWER
	KARIN BAREL	201	44.83	SEWER
	KAYSHA T CHANDLER	201	1,067.16	WATER & SEWER
	KERLINE LAFRANCE	201	183.40	WATER & SEWER
	MYVETT MYVETT	201	136.28	WATER
	PHILIP MORRIS	201	28.88	WATER
	QUENBY ZELLER	201	766.35	SEWER
	W.P. WALKER	201	706.58	WATER & SEWER
	YVES K. DOMINIQUE	201	3,368.89	SEWER
		-	8,009.31	